
University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Antonella Bramato
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2018 vs NIU Brodie Walker Won 6-1, 6-0
9/23/2018 vs BU Sandra Maletin Lost 2-6, 2-6
9/23/2018 vs WIU Anouk Maajong Won 6-0, 6-1
9/30/2018 vs IU Natalie Whalen Lost 6-4, 3-6, 3-6
9/30/2018 vs UL Nikolina Jovic Lost 6-2, 3-6, 4-6
9/30/2018 vs IU Jelly Bozovic Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-6
10/15/2018 vs MEM Katherine Cao Won 6-3, 6-4
10/15/2018 vs IU Madison Appel Lost 3-6, 1-6
10/27/2018 vs UIC Karyna Bihel Won 6-2, 7-5
10/27/2018 vs UTC Bogdana Zaporozhets Won 6-1, 6-0
10/27/2018 vs XAVIER Ahmeir Kyle Won 4-6, 6-4, 10-6

% 1/18/2019 Butler University 1 Emily Neal Won 6-2, 6-3
% 1/26/2019 at Indiana 1 Natalie Whalen Lost 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 0-6
% 1/27/2019 at Louisville 1 Aleksandra Mally (122/-) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 2-6

2/2/2019 at Toledo 2 Eileen Carney Won 6-4, 6-3
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 1 Gabrielle Ochalik Won 6-2, 6-1

2/10/2019 at Western Michigan 2 Denise Azcui Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)
% 2/16/2019 at Miami University 2 Milana Lysova Won 6-3, 6-4
* 2/24/2019 at Wichita State 2 Esther Thebault Lost 3-6, 1-6
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 2 Haily Morgan Won 6-4, 6-1

3/19/2019 at Loyola Marymount 2 Eva Marie Voracek - 7-5, 2-4, unfinished
3/20/2019 at Long Beach State 2 Emma Bardet -

% 3/27/2019 Dayton 2 Kelly Pleiman Won 6-1, 6-0
%* 3/29/2019 at Memphis 1 Alisha Reayer - 7-5, 5-5, unfinished

3/31/2019 vs Marshall 1 Anna Smith - 3-6, 6-3, 2-2, unfinished
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 2 Maria Koo - 3-6, 4-1, unfinished
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 1 Costanza Magazzini Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 1 Kyle, Ahmeir Lost 6-7 (2-7), 1-6
* 04/12/2019 at ECU Women's Tennis 1 Lisa Hofbauer Lost 6-2, 2-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* 4/14/2019 vs UConn 1 J. Fitz-Randolph - 6-3, 3-3, unfinished

Apr 17, 2019 vs ECU 1 Lisa Hofbauer Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
4/18/2019 vs USF 1 A. Roman Dominguez (58/-) - 6-3, 2-6, 0-3, unfinished



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Antonella Bramato
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/23/201 vs WIU Anouk Maajong/Melnizki Won 8-2/Alexia Coutino
9/23/201 vs BU Natalia Barbery/Sandra Maletin Won 8-7/Alexia Coutino
9/23/201 vs DEPAUL Hristina Djokic/Maddie Yergler Won 8-5/Alexia Coutino
9/30/201 vs WMU Denise Azcui/Kristina Tiraspolsky Won 8-3/Alexia Coutino
9/30/201 vs IU Jelly Bozovic/Olga Zavarotnaya Won 8-2/Alexia Coutino
9/30/201 vs KSTATE Ioana Gheorgita/Maria Ponomareva Lost 7-8/Alexia Coutino
9/30/201 vs IU Caitlin Bernard/Natalie Whalen Lost 5-8/Alexia Coutino
10/15/20 vs Butler University Sara Linn/Emily Neal Won 8-4/Alexia Coutino
10/15/20 vs XAVIER Sophia Abelson/Emily Thomas Won 8-0/Alexia Coutino
10/15/20 vs TENN Tenika McGiffin/Johanna Silva Lost 3-8/Alexia Coutino
10/27/20 vs XAVIER Sophia Abelson/Anna Letto Lost 4-6/Alexia Coutino
10/27/20 vs UTC Delaney Edwards/Bogdana Zaporozhets Won 6-3/Alexia Coutino
10/27/20 vs UIC Lucie Prochazkova/Karyna Bihel Lost 4-6/Alexia Coutino

% 1/18/201 Butler University 1 Emily Neal/Sara Linn Won 6-0/Alexia Coutino
% 1/26/201 at Indiana 1 Caitlin Bernard/Natalie Whalen Won 6-2/Alexia Coutino
% 1/27/201 at Louisville 1 Sena Suswam/Raven Neely Won 6-4/Alexia Coutino

2/2/2019 at Toledo 1 Deedee Leenabanchong/Kiersten Carlson Won 6-1/Alexia Coutino
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 1 Gabrielle Ochalik/Christina Stankovic Won 6-2/Alexia Coutino

2/10/201 at Western Michigan 1 Katja Fevralev/Kristina Tiraspolsky Won 6-2/Alexia Coutino
% 2/16/201 at Miami University 1 Emily Struble/Melati Devi Won 6-4/Alexia Coutino

2/23/201 at #50 Kansas State 1 Margot Decker/Anna Turco Lost 1-6/Alexia Coutino
* 2/24/201 at Wichita State 1 Esther Thebault/Sarvinoz Saidhujaeva Lost 4-6/Alexia Coutino
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 1 Madison Riley/Haily Morgan Won 6-3/Alexia Coutino

3/19/201 at Loyola Marymount 1 V. Miroshnichenko/Eva Marie Voracek Lost 0-6/Alexia Coutino
3/20/201 at Long Beach State 1 Wiktoria Rutkowska/Dominique Meyer Lost 4-6/Alexia Coutino

% 3/27/201 Dayton 1 Emily Zargham/Kelly Pleiman Won 6-2/Alexia Coutino
%* 3/29/201 at Memphis 1 Alisha Reayer/Laura Bente Lost 2-6/Alexia Coutino

3/31/201 vs Marshall 1 Liz Stefancic/Madi Ballow - 4-3, unfinished/Alexia Coutino
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 1 Margita Sunjic/Taylor Culbertson Won 6-3/Alexia Coutino
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 1 Costanza Magazzini/Kim Kermet Won 6-2/Alexia Coutino
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 1 Thomas, Emily/Kyle, Ahmeir Lost 4-6/Alexia Coutino
* 04/12/20 at ECU Women's Tennis 1 Alisa Diercksen/Lisa Hofbauer - 4-4, unfinished/Alexia Coutino
* 4/14/201 vs UConn 1 J. Fitz-Randolph/Luciana Rabines Won 6-3/Alexia Coutino

Apr 17 vs ECU 1 Alisa Diercksen/Lisa Hofbauer Won 6-4/Alexia Coutino
4/18/201 vs USF 1 Nicole Dzenga/Alexandria Mjos - 4-5, unfinished/Alexia Coutino



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Alexia Coutino
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2018 vs SLU Cassie McKenzie Lost 6-1, 4-6, 4-6
9/23/2018 vs NIU Jovana Peric Won 6-1, 6-2
9/23/2018 vs DEPAUL Hristina Djokic Lost 5-7, 3-6
9/30/2018 vs WMU Kristina Tiraspolsky Won 7-5, 6-1
9/30/2018 vs MAR Lesley Foe Won 6-4, 6-3
9/30/2018 vs KSTATE Ioana Gheorgita Lost 1-6, 6-7
10/15/2018 vs UTC Delaney Edwards Won 7-5, 6-3
10/15/2018 vs TENN Kaitlin Staines Lost 0-6, 2-6
10/27/2018 vs UIC Nell Arendt Lost 3-6, 6-1, 5-10
10/27/2018 vs UTC Lilly Holmes Lost 6-7, 1-6
10/27/2018 vs XAVIER Anna Letto Lost 2-6, 3-6

% 1/18/2019 Butler University 4 Sara Linn Won 6-3, 6-1
% 1/26/2019 at Indiana 4 Michelle McKamey Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)
% 1/27/2019 at Louisville 4 Nikolina Jovic Lost 2-6, 3-6

2/2/2019 at Toledo 4 Kiersten Carlson Won 6-4, 6-3
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 4 Mariella Pessina Won 6-3, 6-1

2/10/2019 at Western Michigan 4 Femke Tjon-A-Joe Lost 4-6, 1-6
% 2/16/2019 at Miami University 4 Emily Struble Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (4-10)

2/23/2019 at #50 Kansas State 3 Karine-Marion Job Lost 1-6, 0-6
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 3 A. Pascual-Larrinaga Lost 2-6, 5-7
% 3/27/2019 Dayton 6 Kristina Benjamin Won 6-0, 6-1
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 6 Hannah Watton Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/14/2019 vs UConn 5 Jacqueline Lazaro - 6-4, 3-1, unfinished

Apr 17, 2019 vs ECU 5 Minette Van Vreden - 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 0-1, unfinished
4/18/2019 vs USF 5 Alexandria Mjos Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/23/201 vs WIU Anouk Maajong/Melnizki Won 8-2/Antonella Bramato
9/23/201 vs BU Natalia Barbery/Sandra Maletin Won 8-7/Antonella Bramato
9/23/201 vs DEPAUL Hristina Djokic/Maddie Yergler Won 8-5/Antonella Bramato
9/30/201 vs WMU Denise Azcui/Kristina Tiraspolsky Won 8-3/Antonella Bramato
9/30/201 vs IU Jelly Bozovic/Olga Zavarotnaya Won 8-2/Antonella Bramato
9/30/201 vs KSTATE Ioana Gheorgita/Maria Ponomareva Lost 7-8/Antonella Bramato
9/30/201 vs IU Caitlin Bernard/Natalie Whalen Lost 5-8/Antonella Bramato
10/15/20 vs Butler University Sara Linn/Emily Neal Won 8-4/Antonella Bramato
10/15/20 vs XAVIER Sophia Abelson/Emily Thomas Won 8-0/Antonella Bramato
10/15/20 vs TENN Tenika McGiffin/Johanna Silva Lost 3-8/Antonella Bramato
10/27/20 vs XAVIER Sophia Abelson/Anna Letto Lost 4-6/Antonella Bramato
10/27/20 vs UTC Delaney Edwards/Bogdana Zaporozhets Won 6-3/Antonella Bramato
10/27/20 vs UIC Lucie Prochazkova/Karyna Bihel Lost 4-6/Antonella Bramato

% 1/18/201 Butler University 1 Emily Neal/Sara Linn Won 6-0/Antonella Bramato
% 1/26/201 at Indiana 1 Caitlin Bernard/Natalie Whalen Won 6-2/Antonella Bramato
% 1/27/201 at Louisville 1 Sena Suswam/Raven Neely Won 6-4/Antonella Bramato

2/2/2019 at Toledo 1 Deedee Leenabanchong/Kiersten Carlson Won 6-1/Antonella Bramato
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 1 Gabrielle Ochalik/Christina Stankovic Won 6-2/Antonella Bramato

2/10/201 at Western Michigan 1 Katja Fevralev/Kristina Tiraspolsky Won 6-2/Antonella Bramato
% 2/16/201 at Miami University 1 Emily Struble/Melati Devi Won 6-4/Antonella Bramato

2/23/201 at #50 Kansas State 1 Margot Decker/Anna Turco Lost 1-6/Antonella Bramato
* 2/24/201 at Wichita State 1 Esther Thebault/Sarvinoz Saidhujaeva Lost 4-6/Antonella Bramato
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 3 Yunuen Elizarraras/A. Pascual-Larrinaga Lost 3-6/Amanda Huser
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 1 Madison Riley/Haily Morgan Won 6-3/Antonella Bramato

3/19/201 at Loyola Marymount 1 V. Miroshnichenko/Eva Marie Voracek Lost 0-6/Antonella Bramato
3/20/201 at Long Beach State 1 Wiktoria Rutkowska/Dominique Meyer Lost 4-6/Antonella Bramato

% 3/27/201 Dayton 1 Emily Zargham/Kelly Pleiman Won 6-2/Antonella Bramato
%* 3/29/201 at Memphis 1 Alisha Reayer/Laura Bente Lost 2-6/Antonella Bramato

3/31/201 vs Marshall 1 Liz Stefancic/Madi Ballow - 4-3, unfinished/Antonella Bram
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 1 Margita Sunjic/Taylor Culbertson Won 6-3/Antonella Bramato
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 1 Costanza Magazzini/Kim Kermet Won 6-2/Antonella Bramato
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 1 Thomas, Emily/Kyle, Ahmeir Lost 4-6/Antonella Bramato
* 04/12/20 at ECU Women's Tennis 1 Alisa Diercksen/Lisa Hofbauer - 4-4, unfinished/Antonella Bram
* 4/14/201 vs UConn 1 J. Fitz-Randolph/Luciana Rabines Won 6-3/Antonella Bramato

Apr 17 vs ECU 1 Alisa Diercksen/Lisa Hofbauer Won 6-4/Antonella Bramato
4/18/201 vs USF 1 Nicole Dzenga/Alexandria Mjos - 4-5, unfinished/Antonella Bram



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Ioana Guna
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2018 vs Marquette Elisabeth Desmarais Lost 2-6, 2-6
9/23/2018 vs UAB Marlene Herrmann Lost 7-6, 2-6, 0-1
9/30/2018 vs IU Somer Henry Lost 4-6, 4-6
9/30/2018 vs WMU Jeryn Jack Won 6-1, 6-3
9/30/2018 vs MAR Alexandrina Chinikov Won 6-2, 7-5
10/15/2018 vs MTSU Marta Peris Herrero Won 6-4, 6-2
10/15/2018 vs ETSU Raquel Amaro Lost 6-4, 2-6, 2-6
10/27/2018 vs UIC Lucie Prochazkova Lost 7-6, 2-6, 3-10
10/27/2018 vs UTC Emma Van Hee Won 2-6, 6-3, 10-7
10/27/2018 vs XAVIER Sophia Abelson Won 7-5, 7-6

% 1/18/2019 Butler University 2 Sarah Monesmith Won 6-1, 6-2
% 1/26/2019 at Indiana 2 Caitlin Bernard Lost 6-1, 3-6, 3-6
% 1/27/2019 at Louisville 2 Sena Suswam Lost 3-6, 2-6

2/2/2019 at Toledo 1 Deedee Leenabanchong Won 6-4, 6-3
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 2 Christina Stankovic Won 6-1, 4-6, 10-7

2/10/2019 at Western Michigan 1 Melina Lyubomirova Lost 0-6, 4-6
% 2/16/2019 at Miami University 1 Brindtha Ramasamy (96/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6

2/23/2019 at #50 Kansas State 1 Margot Decker Lost 6-7, 3-6
* 2/24/2019 at Wichita State 1 Sandra Honigova (118/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 1 Laylo Bakhodirova Won 6-4, 6-2
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 1 Andreea Craciun Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)

3/19/2019 at Loyola Marymount 1 V. Miroshnichenko Lost 1-6, 2-6
3/20/2019 at Long Beach State 1 Wiktoria Rutkowska Lost 2-6, 1-6

% 3/27/2019 Dayton 1 Emily Zargham Won 6-4, 6-1
%* 3/29/2019 at Memphis 2 Laura Bente Lost 5-7, 5-7

3/31/2019 vs Marshall 2 Victoria Walter - 2-6, 6-4, 3-3, unfinished
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 1 Margita Sunjic - 6-4, 2-3, unfinished
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 2 Kim Kermet Lost 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 2 Abelson, Sophia Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
* 04/12/2019 at ECU Women's Tennis 2 Celia Ruiz Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 4/14/2019 vs UConn 2 Julieanne Bou Won 6-0, 6-4

Apr 17, 2019 vs ECU 2 Celia Ruiz Lost 7-5, 1-6, 2-6
4/18/2019 vs USF 2 L. Pellicer Perello Lost 1-6, 4-6



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Ioana Guna
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/23/201 vs Oklahoma Jasmine Asghar/Ivana Corley Lost 3-8/Caroline Morton
9/30/201 vs Lidia Burrows (MTSU)/Anna McCoy (IU) Won 8-1/Anna Philp
9/30/201 vs MAR Alexandrina Chinikov/Isabella Franks Lost 4-8/Anna Philp
9/30/201 vs OSU Emma Decoste/Mary Beth Hurley Lost 3-8/Anna Philp
9/30/201 vs WMU Melina Lyubomirova/Femke Tjon-A-Joe Won 8-5/Anna Philp
10/15/20 vs MTSU Lee Barnard/Marta Peris Herrero Lost 4-8/Maria Santilli
10/15/20 vs XAVIER Lauren Fitz-Randolph/Natalie Moyer Lost 5-8/Maria Santilli
10/27/20 vs XAVIER Ahmeir Kyle/Emily Thomas Lost 1-6/Maria Santilli
10/27/20 vs UTC Emma Van Hee/Polina Goloputova Won 6-4/Anna Philp
10/27/20 vs UIC Georgie Sanders/Viktoria Seifert Lost 2-6/Anna Philp

% 1/18/201 Butler University 2 Sarah Monesmith/Caroline McAuley Won 6-0/Anna Philp
% 1/26/201 at Indiana 2 Michelle McKamey/Somer Henry Won 7-5/Anna Philp
% 1/27/201 at Louisville 2 Nikolina Jovic/Chloe Hamlin Lost 4-6/Anna Philp

2/2/2019 at Toledo 2 Thalita Rodrigues/Kokoro Chishaki Won 6-1/Anna Philp
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 2 Meghan Bernard/Samantha Hayward Won 6-1/Anna Philp

2/10/201 at Western Michigan 2 Melina Lyubomirova/Femke Tjon-A-Joe Lost 4-6/Anna Philp
% 2/16/201 at Miami University 2 Lena Babunski/Milana Lysova Won 6-3/Anna Philp

2/23/201 at #50 Kansas State 2 Karine-Marion Job/Ines Mesquita Lost 3-6/Anna Philp
* 2/24/201 at Wichita State 2 Marta Bellucco/Sandra Honigova Won 6-2/Anna Philp
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 1 Laylo Bakhodirova/Alejandra Morales - 5-4, unfinished/Anna Philp
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 2 Luisa Pelayo/Grace Whitney Won 6-4/Anna Philp

3/19/201 at Loyola Marymount 2 Siobhan Anderson/Lillian Gabrielsen - 4-2, unfinished/Anna Philp
3/20/201 at Long Beach State 2 Natalia Munoz/Lalita Devarakonda Lost 1-6/Anna Philp

% 3/27/201 Dayton 2 Mattea Kilstofte/Natalie Allen - 5-4, unfinished/Anna Philp
%* 3/29/201 at Memphis 2 Josephine Cao/Claire Sullivan Lost 3-6/Anna Philp

3/31/201 vs Marshall 2 Anna Smith/Daniela Dankanych Won 6-4/Anna Philp
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 2 Maria Koo/Elizabeth Rozin - 3-4, unfinished/Anna Philp
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 2 Lee Barnard/Zani Barnard Won 6-2/Anna Philp
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 2 Abelson, Sophia/Ruether, Kaitlin Lost 3-6/Anna Philp
* 04/12/20 at ECU Women's Tennis 2 Celia Ruiz/Minette Van Vreden Lost 3-6/Anna Philp
* 4/14/201 vs UConn 2 Julieanne Bou/Mireille Moreau Lost 0-6/Anna Philp

Apr 17 vs ECU 2 Celia Ruiz/Minette Van Vreden - 5-6, unfinished/Anna Philp
4/18/201 vs USF 2 Amelie Boy/A. Roman Dominguez Lost 2-6/Anna Philp



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Amanda Huser
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/15/2018 vs Siena Ann Phillips Won 6-3, 7-5
9/15/2018 vs Lipscomb Thabile Tshatedi Lost 3-6, 7-5, 0-1
9/23/2018 vs WIU Mary Bjelica Lost 4-6, 3-6
9/23/2018 vs NIU Lara Slisko Won 6-3, 6-1
9/23/2018 vs WIU Megan Tagaloa Won 7-5, 6-4
9/30/2018 vs WMU Taylor Smith Lost 2-6, 2-6
9/30/2018 vs WMU Elizabeth Trupp Won 7-6, 6-1
9/30/2018 vs MTSU Luisa Zirilli Lost 1-6, 0-6
10/27/2018 vs XAVIER Kaitlin Ruether Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/15/201 vs Wofford Alexandra Hildell/Brittney Wilbur Lost 6-7 (4-0)/Emma Miceli
9/15/201 vs Xavier Natalie Moyer/Kaitlin Ruether Won 7-6 (0-3)/Emma Miceli
9/15/201 vs Northern Kentucky Maria Koo/Elizabeth Rozin Won 6-3/Emma Miceli
9/23/201 vs WIU Laura Ballesteros/Megan Tagaloa Won 8-3/Anna Philp
9/23/201 vs BU Bozana Lojpur/Malini Wijesinghe Won 8-7/Anna Philp
9/23/201 vs SLU Ariana Rodriguez/Alba Salinas Won 8-5/Anna Philp
9/30/201 vs IU Somer Henry/Michelle McKamey Won 8-6/Maria Santilli
9/30/201 vs WMU Katja Fevralev/Jeryn Jack Lost 2-8/Maria Santilli
9/30/201 vs Elisabeth Desmaris (/Anna McCoy (IU) Lost 3-8/Maria Santilli
9/30/201 vs WMU Taylor Smith/Elizabeth Trupp Won 8-4/Maria Santilli
10/27/20 vs XAVIER Rachael Reichenbach/Hunter Roper Lost 5-7/Caroline Morton
10/27/20 vs UTC Annie Tarwater/Lilly Holmes Won 6-3/Caroline Morton
10/27/20 vs UIC Nell Arendt/Rachel Le Comber Lost 4-6/Caroline Morton

% 3/1/2019 ETSU 3 Yunuen Elizarraras/A. Pascual-Larrinaga Lost 3-6/Alexia Coutino



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Emma Miceli
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/15/2018 vs Western Kentucky Millie Khoury Won 6-2, 6-0
9/15/2018 vs Wofford Jenna Vroman Won 7-5, 7-6
9/15/2018 vs Lipscomb Kate Popova Lost 0-6, 6-7
9/23/2018 vs BU Natalia Barbery Won 6-3, 6-1
9/23/2018 vs SLU Mariluz Rojo Won 6-3, 6-2
9/23/2018 vs DEPAUL Maddie Yergler Won 6-3, 6-2
9/30/2018 vs WMU Melina Lyubomirova Won 6-4, 6-4
9/30/2018 vs WMU Denise Azcui Lost 6-1, 3-6, 5-7
10/15/2018 vs BALL Sarah Swiderski Won 6-2, 6-4
10/15/2018 vs PURDUE Alex Sabe Lost 2-6, 6-2, 4-6

% 1/18/2019 Butler University 6 Caroline McAuley Won 6-1, 6-2
% 1/26/2019 at Indiana 6 Anna McCoy Won 6-0, 6-2
% 1/27/2019 at Louisville 6 Diana Wong Lost 0-6, 6-4, 4-6

2/2/2019 at Toledo 6 Claire Aleck Won 6-4, 7-5
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 6 Samantha Hayward Won 6-3, 6-2

2/10/2019 at Western Michigan 6 Jeryn Jack Won 6-2, 6-1
% 2/16/2019 at Miami University 6 Lena Babunski Won 5-7, 6-1, 1-0 (10-5)

2/23/2019 at #50 Kansas State 5 Anna Turco - 5-4, unfinished
* 2/24/2019 at Wichita State 5 Sarvinoz Saidhujaeva - 6-2, 4-4, unfinished
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 5 Yunuen Elizarraras Won 4-6, 6-3, 7-5
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 5 Jillian Milano Won 6-3, 6-3

3/19/2019 at Loyola Marymount 5 Yesica De Lucas - 6-3, 4-4, unfinished
3/20/2019 at Long Beach State 5 Lalita Devarakonda Lost 2-6, 2-6

% 3/27/2019 Dayton 4 Zoe Woods Won 6-1, 2-0, retired
%* 3/29/2019 at Memphis 5 Katherine Cao Lost 3-6, 5-7

3/31/2019 vs Marshall 6 Matilde Mulatero Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-0
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 5 Katja Dijanezevic - 6-2, 4-1, unfinished
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 6 Marta Peris Herrero Lost 4-6, 2-6
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 6 Ruether, Kaitlin Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-4, 4-6
* 04/12/2019 at ECU Women's Tennis 6 Hsia Ho Chiao Won 7-6 (7-3), 4-6, 6-0
* 4/14/2019 vs UConn 6 Elizabeth Kozyi Won 6-2, 6-2

Apr 17, 2019 vs ECU 6 Hsia Ho Chiao Won 6-0, 6-1
4/18/2019 vs USF 6 Janvhi Clark Won 6-2, 6-0



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Emma Miceli
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/15/201 vs Wofford Alexandra Hildell/Brittney Wilbur Lost 6-7 (4-0)/Amanda Huser
9/15/201 vs Xavier Natalie Moyer/Kaitlin Ruether Won 7-6 (0-3)/Amanda Huser
9/15/201 vs Northern Kentucky Maria Koo/Elizabeth Rozin Won 6-3/Amanda Huser
9/23/201 vs SLU Ally McKenzie/Cassie McKenzie Won 8-7/Maria Santilli
9/23/201 vs DEPAUL Hristina Djokic/Maddie Yergler Won 8-5/Maria Santilli
9/23/201 vs BU Natalia Barbery/Sandra Maletin Won 8-5/Maria Santilli
9/30/201 vs WMU Taylor Smith/Elizabeth Trupp Won 8-6/Caroline Morton
9/30/201 vs MAR Elisabeth Desmarais/Lesley Foe Won 8-2/Caroline Morton
9/30/201 vs MAR Alexandrina Chinikov/Lesley Foe Won 8-4/Caroline Morton
9/30/201 vs UL Raven Neely/Maya Smith Lost 4-8/Caroline Morton
10/15/20 vs IUPUI Krystal Grubb/Christina Stankovic Won 8-7/Caroline Morton
10/15/20 vs LIPSCOMB Vika Dzyuba/Kate Popova Lost 6-8/Caroline Morton

% 1/18/201 Butler University 3 Kendal Wilby/Carla O'Byrne Won 6-1/Caroline Morton
% 1/26/201 at Indiana 3 Anna McCoy/Jelly Bozovic Lost 5-7/Caroline Morton
% 1/27/201 at Louisville 3 Dina Chaika/Diana Wong Won 6-4/Caroline Morton

2/2/2019 at Toledo 3 Claire Aleck/Christina Fuller Won 6-4/Caroline Morton
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 3 Mariella Pessina/Krystal Grubb Won 6-4/Caroline Morton

2/10/201 at Western Michigan 3 Denise Azcui/Gabriela Slavova Lost 4-6/Caroline Morton
% 2/16/201 at Miami University 3 Brindtha Ramasamy/Makenzie Myers - 6-6, unfinished/Caroline Morto

2/23/201 at #50 Kansas State 3 Ioana Gheorghita/Maria Ponomareva - 5-5, unfinished/Caroline Morto
* 2/24/201 at Wichita State 3 Lingwei Kong/Ting-Ya Hsu Lost 1-6/Caroline Morton
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 2 Raquel Amaro/Yi Chi Ma Lost 1-6/Caroline Morton
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 3 Andreea Craciun/Jillian Milano Lost 2-6/Caroline Morton

3/19/201 at Loyola Marymount 3 Elvira Juravliova/Camila Tumosa Lost 1-6/Caroline Morton
3/20/201 at Long Beach State 3 Zara Lennon/Carlota Casasampere - /Caroline Morton

% 3/27/201 Dayton 3 Mary Brascia/Kristina Benjamin Won 6-3/Maria Santilli
%* 3/29/201 at Memphis 3 Katherine Cao/Hannah Davies - 5-5, unfinished/Caroline Morto

3/31/201 vs Marshall 3 Victoria Walter/Matilde Mulatero Won 6-2/Caroline Morton
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 3 Katja Dijanezevic/Hannah Watton Won 6-1/Caroline Morton
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 3 Marta Peris Herrero/Luisa Zirilli Won 6-2/Caroline Morton
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 3 Reichenbach, Rachael/Roper, Hunter Won 6-3/Caroline Morton
* 04/12/20 at ECU Women's Tennis 3 Nastja Rettich/Hsia Ho Chiao Lost 1-6/Caroline Morton
* 4/14/201 vs UConn 3 Jacqueline Lazaro/Cassie Chung Won 6-4/Caroline Morton

Apr 17 vs ECU 3 Annija Veinsteina/Hsia Ho Chiao Won 6-2/Caroline Morton
4/18/201 vs USF 3 Janvhi Clark/L. Pellicer Perello Lost 3-6/Caroline Morton



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Caroline Morton
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2018 vs Navy Ansofi  Wreder Won 6-1, 1-6, 6-2
9/23/2018 vs Oklahoma State Marina Guinart Lost 5-7, 2-6
9/23/2018 vs Milwaukee Alexandra Belle Lost 2-6, 4-6
9/30/2018 vs IU Jelly Bozovic Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-2
9/30/2018 vs WMU Melina Lyubomirova Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-3
9/30/2018 vs IU Olga Zavarotnaya Lost 3-6, 6-2, 5-7
10/15/2018 vs NKU Maria Koo Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-4
10/15/2018 vs TENN Tenika McGiffin Won 5-7, 7-6, 6-3
10/15/2018 vs UK Diana Tkachenko Lost 1-6, 6-4, 0-6
10/27/2018 vs UIC Georgia Gulin Won 6-4, 6-0
10/27/2018 vs UTC Polina Goloputova Lost 6-1, 2-6, 8-10
10/27/2018 vs XAVIER Rachael Reichenbach Won 6-2, 7-6

% 1/18/2019 Butler University 3 Nina Bertino Won 6-0, 6-4
% 1/26/2019 at Indiana 3 Jelly Bozovic Lost 2-6, 3-6
% 1/27/2019 at Louisville 3 Raven Neely Lost 3-6, 1-6

2/2/2019 at Toledo 3 Kokoro Chishaki Won 6-2, 7-5
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 3 Krystal Grubb Won 6-1, 6-0

2/10/2019 at Western Michigan 3 Katja Fevralev Won 6-4, 6-2
% 2/16/2019 at Miami University 3 Jordan Ortega-Mendez Won 6-4, 6-3

2/23/2019 at #50 Kansas State 2 Maria Linares Lost 5-7, 6-4, 3-6
* 2/24/2019 at Wichita State 3 Marta Bellucco Won 6-3, 6-4
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 2 Alejandra Morales Won 7-6 (9-7), 3-6, 7-5
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 3 Luisa Pelayo Won 6-4, 6-3

3/19/2019 at Loyola Marymount 3 Siobhan Anderson Lost 3-6, 4-6
3/20/2019 at Long Beach State 3 Natalia Munoz Lost 4-6, 1-6

%* 3/29/2019 at Memphis 3 Aleks Topalovic Won 6-3, 6-4
3/31/2019 vs Marshall 3 Liz Stefancic Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-6 (8-6)

% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 3 Lidia Burrows Won 7-6 (7-0), 5-7, 6-2
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 3 Thomas, Emily Lost 5-7, 2-6
* 04/12/2019 at ECU Women's Tennis 3 Alisa Diercksen Won 6-3, 7-5
* 4/14/2019 vs UConn 3 Mireille Moreau Won 6-3, 6-2

Apr 17, 2019 vs ECU 3 Alisa Diercksen Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-4)
4/18/2019 vs USF 3 Amelie Boy Won 6-4, 6-3



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Caroline Morton
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/23/201 vs Oklahoma Jasmine Asghar/Ivana Corley Lost 3-8/Ioana Guna
9/30/201 vs WMU Taylor Smith/Elizabeth Trupp Won 8-6/Emma Miceli
9/30/201 vs MAR Elisabeth Desmarais/Lesley Foe Won 8-2/Emma Miceli
9/30/201 vs MAR Alexandrina Chinikov/Lesley Foe Won 8-4/Emma Miceli
9/30/201 vs UL Raven Neely/Maya Smith Lost 4-8/Emma Miceli
10/15/20 vs IUPUI Krystal Grubb/Christina Stankovic Won 8-7/Emma Miceli
10/15/20 vs LIPSCOMB Vika Dzyuba/Kate Popova Lost 6-8/Emma Miceli
10/27/20 vs XAVIER Rachael Reichenbach/Hunter Roper Lost 5-7/Amanda Huser
10/27/20 vs UTC Annie Tarwater/Lilly Holmes Won 6-3/Amanda Huser
10/27/20 vs UIC Nell Arendt/Rachel Le Comber Lost 4-6/Amanda Huser

% 1/18/201 Butler University 3 Kendal Wilby/Carla O'Byrne Won 6-1/Emma Miceli
% 1/26/201 at Indiana 3 Anna McCoy/Jelly Bozovic Lost 5-7/Emma Miceli
% 1/27/201 at Louisville 3 Dina Chaika/Diana Wong Won 6-4/Emma Miceli

2/2/2019 at Toledo 3 Claire Aleck/Christina Fuller Won 6-4/Emma Miceli
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 3 Mariella Pessina/Krystal Grubb Won 6-4/Emma Miceli

2/10/201 at Western Michigan 3 Denise Azcui/Gabriela Slavova Lost 4-6/Emma Miceli
% 2/16/201 at Miami University 3 Brindtha Ramasamy/Makenzie Myers - 6-6, unfinished/Emma Miceli

2/23/201 at #50 Kansas State 3 Ioana Gheorghita/Maria Ponomareva - 5-5, unfinished/Emma Miceli
* 2/24/201 at Wichita State 3 Lingwei Kong/Ting-Ya Hsu Lost 1-6/Emma Miceli
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 2 Raquel Amaro/Yi Chi Ma Lost 1-6/Emma Miceli
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 3 Andreea Craciun/Jillian Milano Lost 2-6/Emma Miceli

3/19/201 at Loyola Marymount 3 Elvira Juravliova/Camila Tumosa Lost 1-6/Emma Miceli
3/20/201 at Long Beach State 3 Zara Lennon/Carlota Casasampere - /Emma Miceli

%* 3/29/201 at Memphis 3 Katherine Cao/Hannah Davies - 5-5, unfinished/Emma Miceli
3/31/201 vs Marshall 3 Victoria Walter/Matilde Mulatero Won 6-2/Emma Miceli

% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 3 Katja Dijanezevic/Hannah Watton Won 6-1/Emma Miceli
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 3 Marta Peris Herrero/Luisa Zirilli Won 6-2/Emma Miceli
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 3 Reichenbach, Rachael/Roper, Hunter Won 6-3/Emma Miceli
* 04/12/20 at ECU Women's Tennis 3 Nastja Rettich/Hsia Ho Chiao Lost 1-6/Emma Miceli
* 4/14/201 vs UConn 3 Jacqueline Lazaro/Cassie Chung Won 6-4/Emma Miceli

Apr 17 vs ECU 3 Annija Veinsteina/Hsia Ho Chiao Won 6-2/Emma Miceli
4/18/201 vs USF 3 Janvhi Clark/L. Pellicer Perello Lost 3-6/Emma Miceli



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Anna Philp
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2018 vs NIU Christy Robinson Won 7-5, 7-5
9/23/2018 vs BU Malini  Wijesinghe Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-2
9/23/2018 vs WIU Ana Bjelica Won 6-2, 6-3
9/30/2018 vs IU Anna McCoy Won 6-0, 6-2
9/30/2018 vs MTSU Lidia Burrows Lost 3-6, 2-6
9/30/2018 vs WMU Jeryn Jack Won 6-4, 6-7, 6-3
10/27/2018 vs UIC Rachel Le Comber Lost 6-1, 5-7, 9-11
10/27/2018 vs XAVIER Hunter Roper Won 3-6, 7-6, 10-8
2/23/2019 at #50 Kansas State 6 Maria Ponomareva -

* 2/24/2019 at Wichita State 6 Ting-Ya Hsu Lost 2-6, 4-6
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 6 Yi Chi Ma Won 3-6, 6-1, 7-6 (7-5)
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 6 Grace Whitney Won 6-3, 6-2

3/19/2019 at Loyola Marymount 6 Lillian Gabrielsen - 6-2, 2-6, 1-3, unfinished
3/20/2019 at Long Beach State 6 Dominique Meyer -

% 3/27/2019 Dayton 5 Mary Brascia Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-1)
%* 3/29/2019 at Memphis 6 Lina Hohnhold Lost 2-6, 3-6

3/31/2019 vs Marshall 5 Madi Ballow Lost 2-6, 2-6
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 4 Taylor Culbertson Won 6-0, 6-4
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 5 Luisa Zirilli Lost 4-6, 0-6
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 5 Roper, Hunter Won 6-2, 6-3
* 04/12/2019 at ECU Women's Tennis 5 Minette Van Vreden Lost 1-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/23/201 vs WIU Laura Ballesteros/Megan Tagaloa Won 8-3/Amanda Huser
9/23/201 vs BU Bozana Lojpur/Malini Wijesinghe Won 8-7/Amanda Huser
9/23/201 vs SLU Ariana Rodriguez/Alba Salinas Won 8-5/Amanda Huser
9/30/201 vs Lidia Burrows (MTSU)/Anna McCoy (IU) Won 8-1/Ioana Guna
9/30/201 vs MAR Alexandrina Chinikov/Isabella Franks Lost 4-8/Ioana Guna
9/30/201 vs OSU Emma Decoste/Mary Beth Hurley Lost 3-8/Ioana Guna
9/30/201 vs WMU Melina Lyubomirova/Femke Tjon-A-Joe Won 8-5/Ioana Guna
10/27/20 vs UTC Emma Van Hee/Polina Goloputova Won 6-4/Ioana Guna
10/27/20 vs UIC Georgie Sanders/Viktoria Seifert Lost 2-6/Ioana Guna
10/27/20 vs XAVIER Kaitlin Ruether/Natalie Moyer Lost 4-6/Maria Teixido Garcia

% 1/18/201 Butler University 2 Sarah Monesmith/Caroline McAuley Won 6-0/Ioana Guna
% 1/26/201 at Indiana 2 Michelle McKamey/Somer Henry Won 7-5/Ioana Guna
% 1/27/201 at Louisville 2 Nikolina Jovic/Chloe Hamlin Lost 4-6/Ioana Guna

2/2/2019 at Toledo 2 Thalita Rodrigues/Kokoro Chishaki Won 6-1/Ioana Guna
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 2 Meghan Bernard/Samantha Hayward Won 6-1/Ioana Guna

2/10/201 at Western Michigan 2 Melina Lyubomirova/Femke Tjon-A-Joe Lost 4-6/Ioana Guna
% 2/16/201 at Miami University 2 Lena Babunski/Milana Lysova Won 6-3/Ioana Guna

2/23/201 at #50 Kansas State 2 Karine-Marion Job/Ines Mesquita Lost 3-6/Ioana Guna
* 2/24/201 at Wichita State 2 Marta Bellucco/Sandra Honigova Won 6-2/Ioana Guna
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 1 Laylo Bakhodirova/Alejandra Morales - 5-4, unfinished/Ioana Guna
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 2 Luisa Pelayo/Grace Whitney Won 6-4/Ioana Guna

3/19/201 at Loyola Marymount 2 Siobhan Anderson/Lillian Gabrielsen - 4-2, unfinished/Ioana Guna
3/20/201 at Long Beach State 2 Natalia Munoz/Lalita Devarakonda Lost 1-6/Ioana Guna

% 3/27/201 Dayton 2 Mattea Kilstofte/Natalie Allen - 5-4, unfinished/Ioana Guna
%* 3/29/201 at Memphis 2 Josephine Cao/Claire Sullivan Lost 3-6/Ioana Guna

3/31/201 vs Marshall 2 Anna Smith/Daniela Dankanych Won 6-4/Ioana Guna
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 2 Maria Koo/Elizabeth Rozin - 3-4, unfinished/Ioana Guna
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 2 Lee Barnard/Zani Barnard Won 6-2/Ioana Guna
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 2 Abelson, Sophia/Ruether, Kaitlin Lost 3-6/Ioana Guna
* 04/12/20 at ECU Women's Tennis 2 Celia Ruiz/Minette Van Vreden Lost 3-6/Ioana Guna
* 4/14/201 vs UConn 2 Julieanne Bou/Mireille Moreau Lost 0-6/Ioana Guna

Apr 17 vs ECU 2 Celia Ruiz/Minette Van Vreden - 5-6, unfinished/Ioana Guna
4/18/201 vs USF 2 Amelie Boy/A. Roman Dominguez Lost 2-6/Ioana Guna



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Maria Santilli
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2018 vs SLU Ariana Rodriguez Won 6-3, 6-2
9/23/2018 vs WIU Ana Bjelica Won 6-0, 6-0
9/23/2018 vs BU Malini  Wijesinghe Won 6-1, 6-1
9/30/2018 vs UL Maya Smith Won 6-4, 6-4
9/30/2018 vs IU Jelly Bozovic Won 3-6, 6-1, 7-5
9/30/2018 vs MTSU Costanza Magazzini Lost 3-6, 4-6
10/15/2018 vs MTSU Lee Barnard Lost 5-7, 4-6
10/27/2018 vs UIC Viktoria Seifert Won 7-5, 6-2
10/27/2018 vs UTC Delaney Edwards Won 1-6, 6-4, 10-5
10/27/2018 vs XAVIER Emily Thomas Won 6-2, 6-3

% 1/18/2019 Butler University 5 Lauryn Padgett Won 6-0, 6-0
% 1/26/2019 at Indiana 5 Somer Henry Won 6-1, 6-1
% 1/27/2019 at Louisville 5 Chloe Hamlin Won 7-5, 6-1

2/2/2019 at Toledo 5 Christina Fuller Won 6-2, 6-3
% 2/8/2019 IUPUI 5 Meghan Bernard Won 6-3, 6-1

2/10/2019 at Western Michigan 5 Kristina Tiraspolsky Won 6-4, 6-2
% 2/16/2019 at Miami University 5 Priyana Kalita Won 6-1, 6-2

2/23/2019 at #50 Kansas State 4 Ines Mesquita - 4-6, unfinished
* 2/24/2019 at Wichita State 4 Lingwei Kong Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-5
% 3/1/2019 ETSU 4 Raquel Amaro Lost 3-6, 4-6
% 3/9/2019 at Wright State 4 Madison Riley Won 6-4, 6-1

3/19/2019 at Loyola Marymount 4 Elvira Juravliova Lost 0-6, 6-7 (2-7)
3/20/2019 at Long Beach State 4 Zara Lennon -

% 3/27/2019 Dayton 3 Natalie Allen Won 6-0, 6-4
%* 3/29/2019 at Memphis 4 Hannah Davies - 6-2, 6-6, unfinished

3/31/2019 vs Marshall 4 Daniela Dankanych Won 7-5, 6-0
% 4/3/2019 Northern Kentucky 3 Elizabeth Rozin Won 6-1, 6-0
% 4/5/2019 Middle Tennessee 4 Zani Barnard Lost 2-6, 5-7
% 4/7/2019 at Xavier 4 Reichenbach, Rachael Won 6-4, 6-2
* 04/12/2019 at ECU Women's Tennis 4 M. Paladini-Jennings Won 6-1, 6-2
* 4/14/2019 vs UConn 4 Cassie Chung - 6-3, 4-3, unfinished

Apr 17, 2019 vs ECU 4 M. Paladini-Jennings - 7-6 (7-3), 4-6, 1-1, unfinished
4/18/2019 vs USF 4 Nicole Dzenga Lost 3-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/23/201 vs SLU Ally McKenzie/Cassie McKenzie Won 8-7/Emma Miceli
9/23/201 vs DEPAUL Hristina Djokic/Maddie Yergler Won 8-5/Emma Miceli
9/23/201 vs BU Natalia Barbery/Sandra Maletin Won 8-5/Emma Miceli
9/30/201 vs IU Somer Henry/Michelle McKamey Won 8-6/Amanda Huser
9/30/201 vs WMU Katja Fevralev/Jeryn Jack Lost 2-8/Amanda Huser
9/30/201 vs Elisabeth Desmaris (/Anna McCoy (IU) Lost 3-8/Amanda Huser
9/30/201 vs WMU Taylor Smith/Elizabeth Trupp Won 8-4/Amanda Huser
10/15/20 vs MTSU Lee Barnard/Marta Peris Herrero Lost 4-8/Ioana Guna
10/15/20 vs XAVIER Lauren Fitz-Randolph/Natalie Moyer Lost 5-8/Ioana Guna
10/27/20 vs XAVIER Ahmeir Kyle/Emily Thomas Lost 1-6/Ioana Guna
10/27/20 vs UTC Caroline Hall/Anna Didkovskaya Lost 1-6/Maria Teixido Garcia

% 3/27/201 Dayton 3 Mary Brascia/Kristina Benjamin Won 6-3/Emma Miceli



University of Cincinnati
Cincinnati Individual Match-by-Match ( Apr 19, 2019)

Maria Teixido Garcia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/15/2018 vs Dayton Emily Zargham Won 4-6, 6-2, 1-0
9/15/2018 vs Lipscomb Madeleine Brooks Lost 1-6, 2-6
9/15/2018 vs Saint Francis Laura Gutierrez Lost 1-6, 2-6
9/23/2018 vs WIU Megan Tagaloa Won 6-2, 6-1
9/23/2018 vs SLU Alba Salinas Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3
9/23/2018 vs WIU Mary Bjelica Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-4
9/30/2018 vs WMU Elizabeth Trupp Won 6-0, 6-3
9/30/2018 vs IU Anna McCoy Won 5-7, 6-0, 6-2
9/30/2018 vs IU Michelle McKamey Lost 5-7, 3-6
10/27/2018 vs UTC Annie Tarwater Lost 0-6, 3-6
10/27/2018 vs XAVIER Natalie Moyer Lost 3-6, 6-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/30/201 vs WMU Taylor Smith/Elizabeth Trupp Won 8-3/
9/30/201 vs WMU Katja Fevralev/Jeryn Jack Lost 3-8/
9/30/201 vs IU Anna McCoy/Olga Zavarotnaya Won 8-5/
10/27/20 vs UTC Caroline Hall/Anna Didkovskaya Lost 1-6/Maria Santilli
10/27/20 vs XAVIER Kaitlin Ruether/Natalie Moyer Lost 4-6/Anna Philp
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